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North American Energy Standards Board

801 Travis, Suite 1675, Houston, Texas 77002

Phone:  (713) 356-0060, Fax:  (713) 356-0067, E-mail: naesb@naesb.org


Home Page: www.naesb.org

November 22, 2013

TO:
All Interested Parties

FROM:

Rae McQuade, NAESB President

RE:
Monthly Update Call
NORTH AMERICAN ENERGY STANDARDS BOARD MONTHLY UPDATE CALL

December 5, 2013 – 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM Eastern

NAESB has scheduled its next Monthly Update Call on December 5, 2013 from 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM Eastern.  To join the call, please dial 866-740-1260, and provide the access code (3560064) and the security code (7318) when prompted.  You will be asked for your name.  Please provide it and the name of your organization to ensure our records are accurate.

The agenda for this call will include a review of the various projects underway at NAESB that involve:  
	· Public Key Infrastructure and Cybersecurity
	· DSM/EE Certification 

	· OASIS 
	· Smart grid 

	· Parallel Flow Visualization 
	· Data Privacy 

	· Coordination with NERC
	· NAESB Board of Directors and Committees 

	· Electric Industry Registry 
	· Regulatory activities

	· Gas and Electric Harmonization 
	·  NAESB WEQ Course


The purpose of these one hour updates is to provide a high level overview of the NAESB activities and plans.  The calls should complete within one hour and will provide attendees with a general understanding of the organization’s current activities and plans, with guidance on how to obtain additional detailed information if needed.  We look forward to you or your staff attending the call.  Work papers can be downloaded from the NAESB web site for this meeting and will be posted one week prior to the call. (http://www.naesb.org/monthly_update.asp).

Please feel free to call the NAESB office (713-356-0060) should you have any questions or comments.  If you would like to follow up with any questions after the conference call, please feel free to contact:

Jonathan Booe

713-356-0060


jbooe@naesb.org 

Jim Buccigross

508-238-0345


jhb@8760.com 
JT Wood

205-769-7328


jtwood@southernco.com
Paul Sorenson

612-360-1633


paul.sorenson@oati.net 

Alan Pritchard

704-382-7463


alan.pritchard@duke-energy.com 

Narinder
 Saini

870-543-5420


nsaini@entergy.com  

Ed Skiba

317-249-5377


eskiba@misoenergy.org 

Kathy York

423-751-3398


keyork@tva.gov 

Joshua Phillips

501-688-1761


jphillips@spp.org 


Valerie Crockett

423-751-6096


vjcrockett@tva.gov 

Phil Precht

410-470-5240


phillip.r.precht@constellation.com 


Dan Jones

513-287-2057


dan.jones2@duke-energy.com 

Eric Winkler

413-540-4513


ewinkler@iso-ne.com  
	Upcoming Monthly Update Conference Calls in 2014:

	January 22, 2014
	August 28, 2014

	March 13, 2014
	October 8, 2014

	May 14, 2014
	December 3, 2014

	June 26, 2014
	


MONTHLY UPDATE CALL

December 5, 2013 – 2:00 PM to 3:00 PM Eastern

DRAFT AGENDA

1. Welcome and Introduction

· Antitrust Guidelines – Elizabeth Mallett
· Adoption of Agenda – Jonathan Booe
2. WEQ: Update on PKI & Cybersecurity Efforts – Jim Buccigross 
3. WEQ: OASIS Standards Update  –JT Wood, Paul Sorenson and Alan Pritchard
4. WEQ: Update on Parallel Flow Visualization  Project  – Narinder Saini and Ed Skiba
5. WEQ: Update on NERC/NAESB Coordination –Kathy York 
6. WEQ: Update on Phase 3 of the Electric Industry Registry project – Joshua Phillips
7. WGQ & WEQ: Update on Gas/Electric Harmonization Activities – Valerie Crockett
8. Retail: Update on the NAESB Smart Grid Activities – Jonathan Booe
9. Retail and WEQ: Update on the DSM/EE Certification Program – Eric Winkler
10. Retail: NAESB Data Privacy Update – Jonathan Booe
11. Retail: Update on Initial Net Metering Standards Development Effort – Phil Precht and Dan Jones
12. All: NAESB Board Meeting and Committee Updates – Jonathan Booe
13. All: Regulatory Updates and NAESB WEQ Course Update – Jonathan Booe
14. Other Business
15. Adjourn
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